
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
1.This badge machine is only applied for the intended 
purpose. Don't apply in other applications which xceed 
safety considerations.
2.Children should operate this product with adults.
3.Pay attention to safety during operation, and avoid 
crushing fingers.

MODEL AND PARAMETERS

MAINTENANCE
1.Please clean after each use.

INSTALLATION

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!
Have product questions? Need technical support? 

Please feel free to contact us:
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions carefully before operating. 
VEVOR reserves clear interpretation of our user manual. The appearance of the product shall 
be subject to the product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if 
there is any technology or software updates on our product.

Badge Mold

TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

030201

Model: JMSLMJ-32/56/58/75

Model

Finished 
Badges

Material

JMSLMJ-56 JMSLMJ-58 JMSLMJ-75JMSLMJ-32

Φ32mm Φ75mmΦ58mmΦ56mm

Steel+Plastic+Aluminium alloy 

1.Install the up mold on the 
machine,  mold side pin 
align to back and upward 
push, the magnetism 
automatically absorbed.

2.Make up moldthree holes 
aligning and lift up, down mold 
align to sliding rail groove and 
push to middle, loosen and 
put down the up mold.

3.Install the locating pin on 
the side of the slide rail.

4.Installation completed.

JMSLMJ-32 JMSLMJ-56

JMSLMJ-58 JMSLMJ-75

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, 
baoshanqu, shanghai 200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREET-
EASTWOOD NSW 2122 Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd.  Suite 250, 
9166 Anaheim Place, Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

YH CONSULTING LIMITED. 
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, 
Centurion House, London Road, 
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX



TOUGH TOOLS, HALF PRICE

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate 
www.vevor.com/support

Badge Mold

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate 
www.vevor.com/support

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price. 
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only 
represents an estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain 
tools with us compared to the major top brands and does not necessarily 

mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us.  You are kindly 
reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you 

are actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.    



Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET-EASTWOOD  
NSW  2122  Australia

Importato  negli  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

shanghai  200000  CN.

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

02 0301

Finito

Distintivi

JMSLMJ-32  JMSLMJ-56  JMSLMJ-58  JMSLMJ-75Modello

Lega  di  acciaio+plastica+alluminio

ÿ32mm  ÿ56mm  ÿ58mm  ÿ75mm

Materiale

Modello:  JMSLMJ-32/56/58/75

Modello  JMSLMJ-56Modello  JMSLMJ-32

Stampo  per  distintivo

Modello  JMSLMJ-58 Modello  JMSLMJ-75

CONSULENZA  YH  LIMITATA.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.
E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Ufficio  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

2.  I  bambini  devono  utilizzare  questo  prodotto  insieme  agli  adulti.

1.  Questa  macchina  per  badge  è  utilizzata  solo  per  lo  scopo  previsto.  

Non  utilizzarla  in  altre  applicazioni  che  superino  le  considerazioni  di  

sicurezza.

3.  Prestare  attenzione  alla  sicurezza  durante  il  funzionamento  ed  evitare  

di  schiacciarsi  le  dita.

UTENSILI  RESISTENTI,  A  METÀ  PREZZO

1.  Si  prega  di  pulire  dopo  ogni  utilizzo.

MODELLO  E  PARAMETRI

MANUTENZIONEISTRUZIONI  DI  SICUREZZA

INSTALLAZIONE

VEVOR  si  riserva  la  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  utente.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  

ricevuto.  Vi  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  non  vi  informeremo  di  nuovo  se  ci  saranno  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  

software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  manuale  prima  di  utilizzare  il  prodotto.

assorbito  automaticamente.

2.Preparare  uno  stampo  con  tre  fori

allineamento  e  sollevamento,  stampo  verso  il  basso

mettere  giù  lo  stampo  verso  l'alto.

allineare  verso  l'alto  e  verso  la  parte  posteriore

spingere,  il  magnetismo

macchina,  perno  lato  stampo

1.  Installare  lo  stampo  verso  l'alto  sul

allineare  alla  scanalatura  della  rotaia  scorrevole  e

3.  Installare  il  perno  di  posizionamento  su

il  lato  della  rotaia  di  scorrimento.

4.  Installazione  completata.

spingere  verso  il  centro,  allentare  e

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica

www.vevor.com/support

Non  esitate  a  contattarci:

Hai  domande  sui  prodotti?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?

Machine Translated by Google



Stampo  per  distintivo

UTENSILI  RESISTENTI,  A  METÀ  PREZZO

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  
utilizzata  rappresenta  solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  ottenere  

acquistando  determinati  utensili  con  noi  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali  e  non  
significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  utensili  da  noi  offerti.  

Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  
noi  se  stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  principali  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Modele:  JMSLMJ-32/56/58/75

JMSLMJ-56JMSLMJ-32

Forma  na  odznakę

JMSLMJ-58 JMSLMJ-75

Importowane  do  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET-EASTWOOD  
NSW  2122  Australia

Importowane  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  
Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
szanghaj  200000  CN.

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

01 02 03

Gotowy

Odznaki

JMSLMJ-32  JMSLMJ-56  JMSLMJ-58  JMSLMJ-75Model

Φ32mm  Φ56mm  Φ58mm  Φ75mm

Tworzywo Stal  +  Plastik  +  Stop  aluminium

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji
www.vevor.com/support

Zapraszamy  do  kontaktu  z  nami:
Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?

1.  Proszę  czyścić  po  każdym  użyciu.
WYTRZYMAŁE  NARZĘDZIA,  POŁOWA  CENY

2.  Dzieci  powinny  obsługiwać  ten  produkt  pod  opieką  osób  dorosłych.

1.  Ta  maszyna  do  odznak  jest  stosowana  wyłącznie  zgodnie  z  

przeznaczeniem.  Nie  należy  jej  stosować  w  innych  zastosowaniach,  które  

przekraczają  względy  bezpieczeństwa.

3.  Podczas  pracy  należy  zachować  ostrożność  i  unikać  zmiażdżenia  

palców.

MODEL  I  PARAMETRY

KONSERWACJAINSTRUKCJE  BEZPIECZEŃSTWA

INSTALACJA

2.Wykonaj  formętrzy  otwory
wyrównywanie  i  podnoszenie  w  górę  i  w  dół  formy

automatycznie  wchłaniane. odłóż  formę  górną.

wyrównaj  do  tyłu  i  do  góry
pchać,  magnetyzm

maszyna,  boczny  sworzeń  formy
1.  Zamontuj  formę  górną  na

3.  Zamontuj  kołek  ustalający  na

wyrównaj  do  rowka  szyny  przesuwnej  i

Bok  szyny  ślizgowej.
4.  Instalacja  zakończona.

przesuń  do  środka,  poluzuj  i

POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.
E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Biuro  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  prawo  do  jasnej  interpretacji  naszej  instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  będzie  zależał  od  

produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Prosimy  o  wybaczenie,  że  nie  poinformujemy  Cię  ponownie,  jeśli  w  naszym  

produkcie  pojawią  się  jakiekolwiek  aktualizacje  technologiczne  lub  oprogramowania.

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja,  przed  rozpoczęciem  użytkowania  należy  uważnie  przeczytać  wszystkie  instrukcje.

Machine Translated by Google



„Oszczędź  połowę”,  „Połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  
nas  stanowią  jedynie  szacunkowe  oszczędności,  jakie  możesz  uzyskać,  kupując  

u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami  i  niekoniecznie  
oznaczają  one  objęcie  wszystkich  kategorii  narzędzi  oferowanych  przez  

nas.  Uprzejmie  przypominamy,  aby  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  składając  u  nas  
zamówienie  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  markami.

Nadal  staramy  się  oferować  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnych  cenach.

WYTRZYMAŁE  NARZĘDZIA,  POŁOWA  CENY

Forma  na  odznakę

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  gwarancji  
elektronicznej  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



ROBUSTE  WERKZEUGE  ZUM  HALBEN  PREIS

JMSLMJ-32

JMSLMJ-58

Modell:  JMSLMJ-32/56/58/75

Abzeichenform

JMSLMJ-75

JMSLMJ-56

Fertig
ÿ32mm  ÿ56mm  ÿ58mm  ÿ75mm

JMSLMJ-32  JMSLMJ-56  JMSLMJ-58  JMSLMJ-75Modell

Abzeichen

Material Stahl  +  Kunststoff  +  Aluminiumlegierung

automatisch  absorbiert.

Ausrichten  und  Anheben  der  Form

2.  bilden  form  drei  löcher

zur  Gleitschienennut  ausrichten  und

Maschine,  Formseitenstift

Schub,  der  Magnetismus

nach  hinten  oben  ausrichten

1.Installieren  Sie  die  Form  auf  dem

zur  Mitte  drücken,  lösen  und

Legen  Sie  die  obere  Form  ab.

an  der  Seite  der  Gleitschiene.
3.Installieren  Sie  den  Positionierungsstift  auf 4.Installation  abgeschlossen.

1.  Bitte  nach  jedem  Gebrauch  reinigen.

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

Shanghai  200000  CN.

02

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET-
EASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

01 03

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

2.  Kinder  sollten  dieses  Produkt  in  Begleitung  von  Erwachsenen  bedienen.

1.  Diese  Ausweismaschine  ist  nur  für  den  vorgesehenen  Zweck  bestimmt.  Nicht  

für  andere  Zwecke  verwenden,  bei  denen  die  Sicherheitsaspekte  überschritten  

werden.

3.  Achten  Sie  beim  Betrieb  auf  die  Sicherheit  und  vermeiden  Sie  Quetschungen  

der  Finger.

MODELL  UND  PARAMETER

INSTALLATION

WARTUNGSICHERHEITSHINWEISE

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat

Nehmen  Sie  gerne  Kontakt  mit  uns  auf:

Sie  haben  Fragen  zu  Produkten?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR  behält  sich  die  genaue  Auslegung  unseres  Benutzerhandbuchs  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  

sich  nach  dem  Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  

wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Lesen  Sie  vor  der  Inbetriebnahme  bitte  alle  Anweisungen  im  Handbuch  sorgfältig  durch.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Machine Translated by Google



„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  

stellen  nur  eine  Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  

bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  

notwendigerweise  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  

ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

Abzeichenform

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

ROBUSTE  WERKZEUGE  ZUM  HALBEN  PREIS

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



OUTILS  ROBUSTES,  MOITIÉ  PRIX

JMSLMJ­32

JMSLMJ­58

Modèle :  JMSLMJ­32/56/58/75

Moule  à  badge

JMSLMJ­75

JMSLMJ­56

JMSLMJ­32  JMSLMJ­56  JMSLMJ­58  JMSLMJ­75

Φ32mm  Φ56mm  Φ58mm  Φ75mm
Fini

Modèle

Insignes

Matériel Acier  +  plastique  +  alliage  d'aluminium

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique

N'hésitez  pas  à  nous  contacter :

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  les  produits ?  Vous  avez  besoin  d'assistance  technique ?

www.vevor.com/support

1.  Veuillez  nettoyer  après  chaque  utilisation.

Importé  en  Australie :  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET­
EASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australie

02

Adresse :  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A­1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
Shanghai  200000  CN.

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

01 03

Importé  aux  États­Unis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  
Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

2.  Les  enfants  doivent  utiliser  ce  produit  avec  des  adultes.

1.  Cette  machine  à  badges  est  uniquement  destinée  à  l'usage  auquel  elle  

est  destinée.  Ne  l'utilisez  pas  dans  d'autres  applications  qui  outrepasseraient  

les  considérations  de  sécurité.

3.  Faites  attention  à  la  sécurité  pendant  le  fonctionnement  et  évitez  de  

vous  écraser  les  doigts.

MODÈLE  ET  PARAMÈTRES

INSTALLATION

ENTRETIENCONSIGNES  DE  SÉCURITÉ

automatiquement  absorbé.

alignement  et  soulèvement,  abaissement  du  moule

2.Moule  de  maquillage  à  trois  trous

aligner  sur  la  rainure  du  rail  coulissant  etaligner  vers  l'arrière  et  vers  le  haut
pousser,  le  magnétisme

machine,  broche  latérale  du  moule
1.Installez  le  moule  supérieur  sur  le

pousser  au  milieu,  desserrer  et
déposer  le  moule  supérieur.

le  côté  de  la  glissière.
3.Installez  la  goupille  de  positionnement  sur 4.  Installation  terminée.

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZ­NOUS!

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.
A/S  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines­upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Francfort­sur­le­Main.
E­CrossStu  GmbH

Il  s'agit  des  instructions  d'origine,  veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.

VEVOR  se  réserve  le  droit  d'interpréter  clairement  notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  

produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  excuser,  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  si  des  mises  à  jour  

technologiques  ou  logicielles  sont  disponibles  sur  notre  produit.

Machine Translated by Google



« Économisez  la  moitié »,  « Moitié  prix »  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  utilisée  par  
nous  ne  représente  qu'une  estimation  des  économies  que  vous  pourriez  réaliser  en  

achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  couvre  pas  
nécessairement  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  que  nous  proposons.  Nous  vous  

rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  soigneusement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  
chez  nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

Moule  à  badge

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

OUTILS  ROBUSTES,  MOITIÉ  PRIX

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



ROBUUSTE  GEREEDSCHAPPEN,  HALVE  PRIJS

JMSLMJ-32

JMSLMJ-58

Model:  JMSLMJ-32/56/58/75

Badge-mal

JMSLMJ-75

JMSLMJ-56

Afgerond
ÿ32mm  ÿ56mm  ÿ58mm  ÿ75mm

JMSLMJ-32  JMSLMJ-56  JMSLMJ-58  JMSLMJ-75Model

Insignes

Materiaal Staal+Kunststof+Aluminiumlegering

automatisch  geabsorbeerd.

uitlijnen  en  omhoog  en  omlaag  brengen  van  de  mal

2.Maak  een  mal  met  drie  gaten

uitlijnen  met  de  groef  van  de  schuifrail  en

machine,  mal  zijpen

duwen,  het  magnetisme

uitlijnen  naar  achteren  en  omhoog

1.  Plaats  de  opstaande  mal  op  de

duw  naar  het  midden,  maak  los  en

leg  de  mal  neer.

de  zijkant  van  de  glijrail.
3.  Plaats  de  positioneringspen  op 4.Installatie  voltooid.

1.  Maak  het  na  elk  gebruik  schoon.

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

shanghai  200000  CN.

02

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET-
EASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australië

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

01 03

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  

9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

2.  Kinderen  dienen  dit  product  samen  met  volwassenen  te  bedienen.

1.  Deze  badgemachine  wordt  alleen  gebruikt  voor  het  beoogde  doel.  Niet  

gebruiken  in  andere  toepassingen  die  de  veiligheidsoverwegingen  

overschrijden.

3.  Let  op  de  veiligheid  tijdens  het  gebruik  en  voorkom  dat  uw  vingers  

bekneld  raken.

MODEL  EN  PARAMETERS

INSTALLATIE

ONDERHOUDVEILIGHEIDSINSTRUCTIES

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat

Neem  gerust  contact  met  ons  op:

Heeft  u  vragen  over  het  product?  Heeft  u  technische  ondersteuning  nodig?

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  

product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  hebt  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  

informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  voor  ons  product  zijn.

Dit  zijn  de  originele  instructies.  Lees  de  volledige  handleiding  zorgvuldig  door  voordat  u  het  product  gebruikt.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Kantoor  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Machine Translated by Google



Wij  streven  er  voortdurend  naar  om  u  gereedschappen  tegen  concurrerende  prijzen  te  leveren.

"Save  Half",  "Half  Price"  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  wij  gebruiken,  geven  alleen  

een  schatting  van  de  besparingen  die  u  kunt  behalen  door  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  

te  kopen  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  en  betekent  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  alle  

categorieën  gereedschappen  die  wij  aanbieden,  worden  gedekt.  Wij  herinneren  u  

eraan  om  zorgvuldig  te  controleren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  

grote  topmerken  wanneer  u  een  bestelling  bij  ons  plaatst.

Badge-mal

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

ROBUUSTE  GEREEDSCHAPPEN,  HALVE  PRIJS

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-
garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



JMSLMJ-32 JMSLMJ-56

Modell:  JMSLMJ-32/56/58/75

Badge  Form

JMSLMJ-58 JMSLMJ-75

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET-
EASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australien

Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  

Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  

shanghai  200000  CN.

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

01 02 03

JMSLMJ-32  JMSLMJ-56  JMSLMJ-58  JMSLMJ-75

Märken

Färdig

Modell

ÿ32mm  ÿ56mm  ÿ58mm  ÿ75mm

Material Stål+plast+aluminiumlegering

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support

Kontakta  oss  gärna:

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?

1.  Rengör  efter  varje  användning.

TÅRA  VERKTYG,  HALVA  PRISET

2.Barn  bör  använda  denna  produkt  tillsammans  med  vuxna.

1.Denna  märkesmaskin  används  endast  för  det  avsedda  

ändamålet.  Använd  inte  i  andra  applikationer  som  överskrider  

säkerhetshänsyn.

3.  Var  uppmärksam  på  säkerheten  under  drift  och  undvik  att  

krossa  fingrar.

UNDERHÅLL

MODELL  OCH  PARAMETRAR

SÄKERHETSINSTRUKTIONER

INSTALLATION

2.  Gör  upp  tre  hål  i  formen
inriktning  och  lyft  upp,  ner  formen

absorberas  automatiskt. lägg  ner  upp  formen.

rikta  in  bakåt  och  uppåt
tryck,  magnetismen

maskin,  form  sidostift
1.  Installera  upp  formen  på

3.  Montera  på  lokaliseringsstiftet

rikta  in  till  glidskenans  spår  och

sidan  av  glidskenan.
4.Installationen  slutförd.

tryck  till  mitten,  lossa  och

BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.
E-CrossStu  GmbH

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  använder  den.

VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  på  produkten  är  

beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  dig  igen  om  det  

finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Machine Translated by Google



"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  
representerar  bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  

vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  
nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  av  oss.  Du  

påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  
om  du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.

TÅRA  VERKTYG,  HALVA  PRISET

Badge  Form

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  
www.vevor.com/support

Machine Translated by Google



Modelo:  JMSLMJ­32/56/58/75

JMSLMJ­58

JMSLMJ­32

Molde  de  insignia

JMSLMJ­56

JMSLMJ­75

HERRAMIENTAS  RESISTENTES  A  MITAD  DE  PRECIO

Importado  a  Australia:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET­
EASTWOOD  NSW  2122  Australia

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  
Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A­1609shi,  baoshanqu,  
shanghai  200000  CN.

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

01 0302

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADA.
C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  
Staines­upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.
E­CrossStu  GmbH

1.  Limpie  después  de  cada  uso.

Finalizado
Φ32  mm  Φ56  mm  Φ58  mm  Φ75  mm

JMSLMJ­32  JMSLMJ­56  JMSLMJ­58  JMSLMJ­75Modelo

Material

Insignias

Acero  +  plástico  +  aleación  de  aluminio

2.  Los  niños  deben  utilizar  este  producto  con  adultos.

1.  Esta  máquina  para  imprimir  insignias  solo  se  utiliza  para  el  

propósito  previsto.  No  la  utilice  en  otras  aplicaciones  que  excedan  

las  consideraciones  de  seguridad.

3.  Preste  atención  a  la  seguridad  durante  la  operación  y  evite  

aplastarse  los  dedos.

MODELO  Y  PARÁMETROS

INSTALACIÓN

MANTENIMIENTOINSTRUCCIONES  DE  SEGURIDAD

absorbido  automáticamente

Alineación  y  elevación  del  molde  hacia  arriba  y  hacia  abajo

Empujar,  el  magnetismo

alinee  con  la  ranura  del  riel  deslizante  yAlinear  hacia  atrás  y  hacia  arriba

2.Hacer  un  molde  con  tres  agujeros

máquina,  pasador  lateral  del  molde

1.  Instale  el  molde  superior  en  el

Coloque  el  molde  hacia  arriba.

3.  Instale  el  pasador  de  ubicación  en

Empujar  hacia  el  medio,  aflojar  y

4.Instalación  completada.
el  lado  del  riel  deslizante.

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica

No  dude  en  ponerse  en  contacto  con  nosotros:

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  asistencia  técnica?

www.vevor.com/support

VEVOR  se  reserva  el  derecho  de  interpretar  nuestro  manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  

dependerá  del  producto  que  haya  recibido.  Le  rogamos  que  nos  disculpe  por  no  informarle  nuevamente  
si  hay  actualizaciones  tecnológicas  o  de  software  en  nuestro  producto.

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales,  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  manual  antes  de  operar.

¿NECESITA  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

Machine Translated by Google



"Ahorre  la  mitad",  "mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  que  utilicemos  
solo  representa  una  estimación  del  ahorro  que  podría  obtener  al  comprar  ciertas  

herramientas  con  nosotros  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas  y  no  
necesariamente  significa  que  cubra  todas  las  categorías  de  herramientas  que  

ofrecemos.  Le  recordamos  que,  al  realizar  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  
cuidadosamente  si  realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  brindarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

Molde  de  insignia

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

HERRAMIENTAS  RESISTENTES  A  MITAD  DE  PRECIO

Machine Translated by Google


